
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered 
Date

02000132608328 0200013260
8328

28-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB KARAIKUDI 03-Jan-2026

02000132608348 0200013260
8348

29-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB KARAIKUDI 05-Jan-2026

02110932607200 0211093260
7200

27-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI REDHILLS KARAIKUDI 08-Jan-2026

05000932601046 0500093260
1046

29-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI HUB KARAIKUDI 03-Jan-2026

05100332607057 0510033260
7057

24-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI HUB KARAIKUDI 08-Jan-2026

05119812600344 0511981260
0344

25-Dec-2025 Paid DINDIGUL MAIN KARAIKUDI 08-Jan-2026

07103522601140 0710352260
1140

20-Dec-2025 To-Pay TUTICORIN KARAIKUDI 03-Jan-2026

10103622600708 1010362260
0708

22-Dec-2025 To-Pay MAYILADUTHURAI KARAIKUDI 03-Jan-2026

10105612600715 1010561260
0715

25-Dec-2025 Paid VIRUDHACHALAM KARAIKUDI 03-Jan-2026

From Branch: KARAIKUDI

To Branch : MADURAI HUB

Submitted On : 13-Jan-2026 10:39:43 AM

Submitted By : Mrs.Muthumeenal

Printed On: 1/13/2026 10:39:44 AMPage 1 of 1 Prepared By: Mrs.Muthumeenal
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